Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Meagan Pankratz
BrieAnna Gibson
Kaylee Fortunato

Club

Glengarry FSC
Valleyview SC
Sun Bowl SC

Skate Canada

Sarah Lefebvre

Date:

24-Nov-2024

2024 Okanagan Interclub Competition

Kamloops, BC
November 22, 2024 to November 24, 2024

Gold Women (Adult Gold)

Category Result Summary

Section ES
BC/YK 3745 (1)
BC/YK 37.04 (2
BC/YK 2522 (3

37.45
37.04
25.22

12:11:15PM

Ryan Sutherland

Patinage Canada



